
5th grade Doherty (2028) 

Karen & William Brown 

Linda & Rodney Jacobs 

Amy & Zachary Kampel 

Ching Huang & Yu Liu 

Francheska & Steve Maloney 

Soumya Janardan & Vansh Puri 

Susan & Jared Schaefer 

Allison & Aaron VanderLaan ’91 

Kate & Michael Walker 

Kacey & Scott Watkins 

 

4th grade Doherty (2029) 

Shelly & Nolan Bean 

Aimee Burton 

Qun Cai & Hui Chen 

Emily & Jeffrey Griffin 

Anna (Binkley ’94) & Lair Kennedy 

Kirsten & Shree Kulkarni 

Claire & David Maxwell 

Elizabeth & Kyle McLaughlin 

Deepa & Greg Pinter 

Lisa & John Raimondo 

Tiffany & Wade Shiver 

Vanessa Nichols & Jim Vago 

Sylvia Lee & Jason Veronica 

Carolyn & Alexander Vincze 

 

3rd grade Doherty (2030) 

Kristen & Kevin Bowman 

Robin & Steve Gerhardt 

Julia Anixt & Scott Hassell 

Linda & Rodney Jacobs 

Julie & Mark Jordan 

Amy & Zachary Kampel 

Ching Huang & Yu Liu 

Meghan & John Markovich 

Claire & David Maxwell 

Kristin & Mike McKee 

Preethi & V Ramineni  

Kacey & Scott Watkins 

 

2nd grade Doherty (2031) 

Shelly & Nolan Bean 

Lisa (Binkley ’91) & Emmanuel Briquet 

Lindsay & Colin Cassady 

Erica & Michael Chiseck 

Shantel Collins 

Cari & Brian Fennell 

Francheska & Steve Maloney 

Meredith & Steven Meyer 



Soumya Janardan & Vansh Puri 

Nikki & Marc Ravenscraft 

Jo & Roger Schnirring 

Kristin & Peter Suer 

Margaret & Tim Walsh 

Dan Williams 

Michelle Pang & Jonas Yeo 

 

1st grade Doherty (2032) 

Angela & Daniel Bielecki 

Kristen & Kevin Bowman 

Paige (Schweitzer ’00) & Brett Connelly 

Lisa & Josh Diedrichs 

Sonya & Christopher Forg 

Victoria Dunaway & Joshua Fung 

Jennifer Glaser & Michael Hennessey 

Tina & Kevin Kummerle ’00 

Sarah & Christopher Murphy 

Margaret & Joshua Niederhelman 

Megan Gaffney Painter & Rob Painter 

Deepa & Greg Pinter 

Susan & Jared Schaefer 

Jayna & Daniel Schumacher 

Karla (Baker ’96) & Michael Schweer 

Carolyn & Alexander Vincze 

 

Kindergarten Doherty (2033) 

Jennifer McFarland & Devon Barrett 

Lindsay & Colin Cassady 

Aloah & Eugene Duke 

Kate Miltner & Scott Dust 

Leah & Ryan English 

Emily & Jeffrey Griffin 

Anna (Binkley ’94) & Lair Kennedy 

Heidi Black '98 & Jay Kincaid 

Beth Dobbie & Ryan Luther 

Meghan & John Markovich 

Natalie & Josh Martin 

Mellisa Mei & David McColl 

Kristin & Peter Suer 

 

PreK Doherty 

Meaghan & William Brody 

Julie & Andrew Casper 

Lindsay & Colin Cassady 

Lisa & Josh Diedrichs 

Kate Miltner & Scott Dust 

Angela & Norman Ellard 

Sonya & Christopher Forg 

Michelle Rothzeid & Eric Greenberg '02 

Emily & Jeffrey Griffin 



Abigail McIntosh & Michael Grimme 

Elizabeth & William Hardigg 

Lauren & Joseph Hayes 

Alexis Zouhary & Nachy Kanfer 

Tina & Kevin Kummerle ’00 

Natalie & Josh Martin 

Claire & David Maxwell 

Kristin & Mike McKee 

Joyce Kasee-Mills & Idris Mills 

Keri (Robertson '02) & Jay Morelock 

Sarah & Christopher Murphy 

Margaret & Joshua Niederhelman 

Megan Gaffney Painter & Rob Painter 

Michelle & Andrew Petersen 

Nikki & Marc Ravenscraft 

Maggie & Daniel Schear 

Erin Schmidt & Matthew Sylvester 

Margaret & Tim Walsh 

Michelle Pang & Jonas Yeo 

 

PreK2-3 yr-olds Doherty 

Jennifer & Chasen Drackett 

Margaret & Joshua Niederhelman 

Aishwarya & Rushyal Shyamraj 

Abigail Marker & Eric Talbot 

 

PreK2 yr-olds Doherty 

Julie & Matthew Garrett 

Abigail & Patrick Haggerty 

Elizabeth & Daniel Zalkind 

 

 

 

 

 


